
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

21"

24"

25"

79"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 12lb

Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Faux Silk

Glass

Hook

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

4 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 27" x 27" x 13"

Carton 1 Weight: 20lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Above a kitchen island, a dining table, or a billiards table, Gresham Park adds a harmonious weight to an important part of your space. Its
crystal orb finial plays against the boxiness of its shade and its angular flat arms. Wall sconce versions provide an opportunity to match
for design unity. Polished Nickel finish comes with black-trimmed shade and Old Bronze comes with white-trimmed shade.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

GRESHAM PARK
5646-PN
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